
DIAMOND 
   TESTING

  General Information 

 Company Name  FALCON EXPLORATION, INC.
 Contact  MIKE MITCHELL
 Well Name  DAVIS #2-33 (SW)
 Unique Well ID  DST #2, ST. LOUIS, 5296-5315
 Surface Location  SEC 33-27S-30W
 Field  RENEGADE
 Well Type  Vertical
 Test Type  CONVENTIONAL
 Formation  DST #2, ST. LOUIS, 5296-5315
 Well Fluid Type  01 Oil

 Start Test Date  2012/02/10
 Final Test Date  2012/02/11

 Representative  TIM VENTERS
 Well Operator  FALCON EXPLORATION, INC.
 Report Date  2012/02/11
 Prepared By  TIM VENTERS

 Qualified By  DAVE WILLIAMS

 Start Test Time  11:04:00
 Final Test Time  00:08:00

General Information Report

 RECOVERED: 370' SMCW W/TR. O, TRACE OIL, 94% WATER, 6% MUD
       5' MUD

TOOL SAMPLE: 1% OIL, 87% WATER, 12% MUD

CHLORIDES: 77,000 ppm
PH: 6.0
RW: .12 @ 60 deg. 

Test Recovery:

Validata     Ver 7.3.0.44 121984TM
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DAVIS #2-33 (SW)

8457 Time

84
57

 P
re

ss
ur

e 
, p

si
(a

) 8457 T
em

perature , °F

11:00
2012/2/10

12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 0:00
2/11

1:00

-1000

0

1000

2000

3000

0.0

37.5

75.0

112.5

150.0

p = 2468.63

p = 10.45

p = 29.47

p = 1396.30

p = 37.24

p = 203.33

p = 1373.30

p = 2465.70

Temp = 126.10

FALCON EXPLORATION, INC.
DST #2, ST. LOUIS, 5296-5315
Start Test Date: 2012/02/10
Final Test Date: 2012/02/11

DAVIS #2-33 (SW)
Formation: DST #2, ST. LOUIS, 5296-5315

Pool: RENEGADE
Job Number: T013
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